Putnam County Consumer Affairs Phone: (845)-808-1617 Ext. 46026 plumbers@putnamcountyny.gov



| PUTNAM COUNTY PLUMBING/MECHANICAL TRADES BOARD PLUMBING/MECHANICAL TRADES MASTER LICENSE RE-APPLY COPMPLETE AND RETURN WITH \$75.00 PAYMENT CHECK OR MONEY ORDER MADE OUT TO THE COMMISSIONER OF FINANCE THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL SEPARATE FEE TO TESTING FACILITY | | |
|---|---------------|-------------------------|
| <u>Type of Plumbing/Mechanical trade - DO NOT LEAVE ANYTHING BLANK</u> PRINT CLEARLY (APPLICATIONS THAT CANNOT BE READ WILL BE RETURNED) | | |
| Plumbing Sheet Metal LP Gas Installer | Heating | HVAC |
| □ Refrigeration □ Oil Burner/N.O.R. A. □ Water Tr | reatment | Pump Installer |
| Water Well and Pump Drilling Fire Sprinklers- Instal | ller/Inspecto | or (circle one) |
| Geothermal Drilling | | |
| Applicant Information_ Name: Home Address: | | |
| Home Phone: Cell Phone: | | |
| E-mail: (required) | | |
| Original testing date: | | |
| Have you ever been convicted of any crime, felony, misder Circle one: Yes No – If Yes, ple copy of the disposition (DISPOSITION MUST ACCOMP | ease explain | and enclose a certified |

In consideration of being granted a Putnam County Master's license, it is agreed that the applicant will comply with the rules and regulations of the Putnam County Plumbing/Mechanical trades law. I understand that all Journeymen in my employ must be registered with Putnam County.

I certify that the information on this application is true and accurate and understand that any incomplete, inaccurate or false information may cause the registration to be delayed, denied, suspended or revoked.

PENALTY FOR FALSIFICATION - Falsification of any statement made herein is an offense punishable by a fine and/or imprisonment.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: _____ DATE: _____